9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30 - 12:30

12:30 - 1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

Draft Agenda
Public Meeting
Acquisition Advisory Panel
October 27, 2005
FDIC
Basement Amphitheater/Auditorium
801 17" Street, NW

Washington, DC

Introductory Comments (Chair)

Roll Call and Administrative Information (DFO)

Robert C. Marshall, Ph.D., Professor of Economics at Pennsylvania State
University.

Timothy A. Beyland, Director of Plans and Integration and Director, Air
Force Personnel Operations Agency, Deputy Chief of Staff for
Personnel, Headquarters U.S. Air Force.

Break

William E. Kovacic, E. K. Gubin Professor of Government Contracts
Law, George Washington University Law School

Lunch
Presentation on Findings (Part I11) by Working Groups:

- Interagency Contracting
- Performance-Based Contracting

Oral Public Comments [no pre-registered oral comments as of 10/25/05]



